
Somerset Schools Athletic Association Combined Events Championships
Millfield School - Saturday 7th & Sunday 8th May 2011

Senior Boys Decathlon

Electronic timing

Pos No: Name Team 100 LJ SHOT HJ 400 110H DISC PV JAV 1500
wind wind wind

Progression Score points points points points points points points points points points
total total total total total total total total total total

1 11: Curtis Mathews (GUEST) Barry&V AC 11.27 6.85 13.61 1.88 51.73 15.51 41.54 4.00 39.86 4:46.52
-1.5 +1.6

1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1 6898 801 778 704 696 737 789 696 617 440 640
801 1579 2283 2979 3716 4505 5201 5818 6258 6898

2 12: Adam Carpenter (DORSET) Poole AC 11.38 6.76 11.26 1.76 51.80 15.48 31.86 4.60 39.29 4:42.60
-1.5 +3.1

2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2 6603 778 757 562 593 734 792 501 790 432 664
778 1535 2097 2690 3424 4216 4717 5507 5939 6603

3 19: Michael Sweeney SM (GUEST)Liverpool Harr12.20 6.12 12.14 1.85 53.89 15.78 34.74 4.00 30.99 4:34.59
-3.2 +3.3

9-8-4-4-4-5-4-4-4-3 6115 612 613 615 670 644 758 558 617 313 715
612 1225 1840 2510 3154 3912 4470 5087 5400 6115

4 17: Jamie Courtenay SM (GUEST)Chelt Harr 11.75 6.58 11.88 1.70 52.97 16.42 36.30 4.00 40.50 5:20.26
-3.2 +3.3

5-3-3-3-3-4-3-3-3-4 6034 701 716 599 544 683 686 590 617 449 449
701 1417 2016 2560 3243 3929 4519 5136 5585 6034

5 14: Alex Lee (DORSET) Poole AC 11.55 5.97 9.57 1.73 51.30 14.90 21.18 3.00 25.95 4:47.79
-1.5 +3.1

3-4-6-6-5-3-5-5-5-5 5495 742 580 460 569 756 862 294 357 243 632
742 1322 1782 2351 3107 3969 4263 4620 4863 5495

6 1: Ben Thompson WSCC 12.21 5.79 11.13 1.61 60.93 17.19 35.47 3.10 48.22 5:24.11
-1.3 +1.6

11-9-7-8-10-6-6-6-6-6 5110 610 542 554 472 382 605 573 381 562 429
610 1152 1706 2178 2560 3165 3738 4119 4681 5110

7 4: James Taylor (GUEST) Bristol&W AC12.43 5.88 11.12 1.61 55.96 19.56 35.44 3.10 36.61 5:05.50
-0.9 +1.6

13-11-9-9-8-10-7-7-7-7 4976 569 561 553 472 561 385 573 381 393 528
569 1130 1683 2155 2716 3101 3674 4055 4448 4976

8 7: Matt St Clair Millfield 12.20 5.71 10.07 1.64 58.16 18.15 22.73 3.00 37.90 5:14.82
-0.9 +1.6

10-10-11-11-9-9-10-8-9-8 4681 612 525 490 496 478 510 324 357 412 477
612 1137 1627 2123 2601 3111 3435 3792 4204 4681

9 3: Jake Webber Yeovil C 12.44 5.33 9.92 1.64 57.42 19.05 30.59 2.80 44.26 5:23.31
-1.3 +3.3

14-13-13-14-11-13-11-10-8-9 4646 567 447 481 496 505 428 476 309 504 433
567 1014 1495 1991 2496 2924 3400 3709 4213 4646

10 2: Aaron Athersuch Yeovil C 12.99 5.14 11.26 1.76 61.39 18.00 38.31 2.20 37.89 5:53.65
-0.9 +1.6

15-15-14-13-13-12-8-9-10-10 4437 470 409 562 593 367 524 630 179 412 291
470 879 1441 2034 2401 2925 3555 3734 4146 4437

11 8: Callum Rea (GUEST) Wilts Schools12.14 6.09 8.99 1.61 54.63 19.26 23.78 0.00 32.89 5:09.39
-0.9 +3.1

8-7-10-10-7-7-9-12-13-11 4342 624 606 425 472 614 410 344 0 340 507
624 1230 1655 2127 2741 3151 3495 3495 3835 4342

12 6: James Lelliott Millfield 11.62 0.00 12.41 1.76 62.21 20.93 37.88 2.60 53.82 6:33.92
-1.5 +1.6

4-18-15-15-14-14-14-13-11-12 4246 728 0 631 593 341 279 622 264 645 143
728 728 1359 1952 2293 2572 3194 3458 4103 4246

13 15: Andrew Lees (DORSET) Poole Run 12.33 5.59 10.83 1.64 61.31 18.28 25.28 2.80 29.81 6:01.36
-1.3 +3.1

12-12-12-12-12-11-13-11-12-13 4225 588 500 536 496 370 498 372 309 297 259
588 1088 1624 2120 2490 2988 3360 3669 3966 4225

14 16: Oscar Borton (DORSET) Poole AC 12.02 6.40 8.24 1.79 57.24 20.46 18.46 1.50 21.62 5:50.94
-0.9 +3.1

7-5-8-7-6-8-12-14-14-14 3930 647 675 381 619 512 314 243 54 183 302
647 1322 1703 2322 2834 3148 3391 3445 3628 3930
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15 9: George Harris YOAC 13.04 5.15 8.24 1.46 59.22 25.33 17.51 2.70 31.46 4:36.61
-1.3 +3.3

17-16-17-17-16-16-16-16-17-15 3639 461 411 381 360 440 52 226 286 320 702
461 872 1253 1613 2053 2105 2331 2617 2937 3639

16 13: James Wright (DORSET) Poole AC 13.04 5.42 8.68 1.58 58.91 22.38 24.02 2.90 10.74 5:12.14
-1.3 +3.1

16-14-16-16-15-15-15-15-15-16 3634 461 465 407 449 451 186 348 333 42 492
461 926 1333 1782 2233 2419 2767 3100 3142 3634

17 21: Stuart Richards SM35 YOAC 13.59 5.22 8.88 1.46 73.92 21.45 25.81 2.80 39.08 6:34.02
-3.2 +3.3

18-17-18-18-17-17-17-17-16-17 3151 373 425 419 360 67 244 383 309 429 142
373 798 1217 1577 1644 1888 2271 2580 3009 3151

- 5: Olly Biddulph Millfield 11.94 6.18 10.66 1.79 DNS
-1.5

6-6-5-5------------ 0 663 626 525 619
663 1289 1814 2433 2433 2433 2433 2433 2433 2433

- 18: Nathan Kitchen SM35 (GUEST)Cornwall AC 14.82 3.94 9.30 1.40 68.41 23.39 0.00 DNS
-3.2 +3.3

19-19-19-19-18-18-18------ 0 206 196 444 317 172 131 0
206 402 846 1163 1335 1466 1466 1466 1466 1466
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